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 OM4 100 Gig 50/125 Multimode
 OM3 10 Gig 50/125 Multimode
 OM2 50/125 Multimode
 OM1 62.5/125 Multimode
 9/125 Singlemode
 Simplex to 144 Strands
 Mode Conditioning Cables
 Fixed Fiber Attenuators
 Splice Sleeves
 And More!

 LC, SC, ST, MTP
 Custom Colors
 Custom Lengths
 TAA Compliant

Contact us today for a
quote in 30 min or less
949.759.0909
theUNCgroup.com

Whether you are looking for standard 
fiber optic jumper cables or complex 
multi-fiber trunks for mission critical 
deployments - UNC has the solutions 
you need!

With our US based fiber optic 
production facilities, long lead times 
are a thing of the past. 

by UNC

PRODUCTS OPTIONS
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 OM4 100gig OM3 10gig OM2 50/125 OM1 62.5/125 Singlemode 9/125
Length LC-LC LC-LC LC-LC LC-LC LC-LC

1 Meter FJ5G4LCLC-01M FJ5GLCLC-01M FJ5LCLC-01M FJ6LCLC-01M FJ9LCLC-01M
2 Meter FJ5G4LCLC-02M FJ5GLCLC-02M FJ5LCLC-02M FJ6LCLC-02M FJ9LCLC-02M
3 Meter FJ5G4LCLC-03M FJ5GLCLC-03M FJ5LCLC-03M FJ6LCLC-03M FJ9LCLC-03M
4 Meter FJ5G4LCLC-04M FJ5GLCLC-04M FJ5LCLC-04M FJ6LCLC-04M FJ9LCLC-04M
5 Meter FJ5G4LCLC-05M FJ5GLCLC-05M FJ5LCLC-05M FJ6LCLC-05M FJ9LCLC-05M
6 Meter FJ5G4LCLC-06M FJ5GLCLC-06M FJ5LCLC-06M FJ6LCLC-06M FJ9LCLC-06M
7 Meter FJ5G4LCLC-07M FJ5GLCLC-07M FJ5LCLC-07M FJ6LCLC-07M FJ9LCLC-07M
10 Meter FJ5G4LCLC-10M FJ5GLCLC-10M FJ5LCLC-10M FJ6LCLC-10M FJ9LCLC-10M
12 Meter FJ5G4LCLC-12M FJ5GLCLC-12M FJ5LCLC-12M FJ6LCLC-12M FJ9LCLC-12M
15 Meter FJ5G4LCLC-15M FJ5GLCLC-15M FJ5LCLC-15M FJ6LCLC-15M FJ9LCLC-15M
20 Meter FJ5G4LCLC-20M FJ5GLCLC-20M FJ5LCLC-20M FJ6LCLC-20M FJ9LCLC-20M
25 Meter FJ5G4LCLC-25M FJ5GLCLC-25M FJ5LCLC-25M FJ6LCLC-25M FJ9LCLC-25M

 OM4 100gig OM3 10gig OM2 50/125 OM1 62.5/125 Singlemode 9/125
Length SC-SC SC-SC SC-SC SC-SC SC-SC

1 Meter FJ5G4SCSC-01M FJ5GSCSC-01M FJ5SCSC-01M FJ6SCSC-01M FJ9SCSC-01M
2 Meter FJ5G4SCSC-02M FJ5GSCSC-02M FJ5SCSC-02M FJ6SCSC-02M FJ9SCSC-02M
3 Meter FJ5G4SCSC-03M FJ5GSCSC-03M FJ5SCSC-03M FJ6SCSC-03M FJ9SCSC-03M
4 Meter FJ5G4SCSC-04M FJ5GSCSC-04M FJ5SCSC-04M FJ6SCSC-04M FJ9SCSC-04M
5 Meter FJ5G4SCSC-05M FJ5GSCSC-05M FJ5SCSC-05M FJ6SCSC-05M FJ9SCSC-05M
6 Meter FJ5G4SCSC-06M FJ5GSCSC-06M FJ5SCSC-06M FJ6SCSC-06M FJ9SCSC-06M
7 Meter FJ5G4SCSC-07M FJ5GSCSC-07M FJ5SCSC-07M FJ6SCSC-07M FJ9SCSC-07M
10 Meter FJ5G4SCSC-10M FJ5GSCSC-10M FJ5SCSC-10M FJ6SCSC-10M FJ9SCSC-10M
12 Meter FJ5G4SCSC-12M FJ5GSCSC-12M FJ5SCSC-12M FJ6SCSC-12M FJ9SCSC-12M
15 Meter FJ5G4SCSC-15M FJ5GSCSC-15M FJ5SCSC-15M FJ6SCSC-15M FJ9SCSC-15M
20 Meter FJ5G4SCSC-20M FJ5GSCSC-20M FJ5SCSC-20M FJ6SCSC-20M FJ9SCSC-20M
25 Meter FJ5G4SCSC-25M FJ5GSCSC-25M FJ5SCSC-25M FJ6SCSC-25M FJ9SCSC-25M

 OM4 100gig OM3 10gig OM2 50/125 OM1 62.5/125 Singlemode 9/125
Length LC-SC LC-SC LC-SC LC-SC LC-SC

1 Meter FJ5G4LCSC-01M FJ5GLCSC-01M FJ5LCSC-01M FJ6LCSC-01M FJ9LCSC-01M
2 Meter FJ5G4LCSC-02M FJ5GLCSC-02M FJ5LCSC-02M FJ6LCSC-02M FJ9LCSC-02M
3 Meter FJ5G4LCSC-03M FJ5GLCSC-03M FJ5LCSC-03M FJ6LCSC-03M FJ9LCSC-03M
4 Meter FJ5G4LCSC-04M FJ5GLCSC-04M FJ5LCSC-04M FJ6LCSC-04M FJ9LCSC-04M
5 Meter FJ5G4LCSC-05M FJ5GLCSC-05M FJ5LCSC-05M FJ6LCSC-05M FJ9LCSC-05M
6 Meter FJ5G4LCSC-06M FJ5GLCSC-06M FJ5LCSC-06M FJ6LCSC-06M FJ9LCSC-06M
7 Meter FJ5G4LCSC-07M FJ5GLCSC-07M FJ5LCSC-07M FJ6LCSC-07M FJ9LCSC-07M
10 Meter FJ5G4LCSC-10M FJ5GLCSC-10M FJ5LCSC-10M FJ6LCSC-10M FJ9LCSC-10M
12 Meter FJ5G4LCSC-12M FJ5GLCSC-12M FJ5LCSC-12M FJ6LCSC-12M FJ9LCSC-12M
15 Meter FJ5G4LCSC-15M FJ5GLCSC-15M FJ5LCSC-15M FJ6LCSC-15M FJ9LCSC-15M
20 Meter FJ5G4LCSC-20M FJ5GLCSC-20M FJ5LCSC-20M FJ6LCSC-20M FJ9LCSC-20M
25 Meter FJ5G4LCSC-25M FJ5GLCSC-25M FJ5LCSC-25M FJ6LCSC-25M FJ9LCSC-25M

Standard Duplex Multimode & Singlemode Fiber Optic Cables.
ST, MTP and FC Connectors also available. Ask about custom lengths.

Fiber Optic Patch Cables

Plenum Available

Plenum Available

Plenum Available
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